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5K Womens Results (2024)

Name
Norah Renstrom
Ellen Renstrom
Emma Bernau
Becky Bernau
Catherine Duenow
Melissa Barthel
Ruby Ballalatak
Sherri Stewart
Rebecca Petersen
Allison Duenow
Constancia Velasa
Chris Ludford
Mackenzie Meuleners
Danielle Wunderlich
Kendra VanderWeyst
Patty Toenies
Teresa Kuester
Madelynn Street
Holly Pohl
Jennifer Thurston
Sarah Schmitz
Beverly Boehne
Renee Garfunkel
Joyce Larson
Ellie Harens
Larissa Jaskowiak
Lorrie Holmes
Sherri Templin
Tiffany Templin

Age
16
14
13
37
38
48
16
58
61

56
57
11
47
36
58
64
28
40
47
34
65
58
64
21
32
62
39
34

Gender
F
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Time
20:57
24:17
24:52
26:18
27:29
27:34
27:44
28:47
29:03
29:05
29:24
29:33
29:48
30:02
30:16
31:42
34:39
35:57
38:16
42:28
42:47
43:52
48:50
48:51
48:51
49:59
54:41
56:40
56:53
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5K Mens Results (2024)

Name
Michael Potter
Landry Kuss
Paul Brown
Charlie VanderWeyst
Butch Humbert
Ryan Renstrom
Joseph Bernau
Owen Willems
Henry VanderWeyst
lan Holmes
Kyson Evenski
Glen Smith
Stephen Lagle
Vern Quast
Josiah Bernau
Andy Woddring
Sam Bernau
Jerry Daniels
Randy Schumacher
Ezra Webster
Richard McKusick
Scot Sinnen
Robert Britain
Scott Knight
John Toenies
Donald Kostecka
Allan Smith
Austin Opdahl
Brody Meuleners
JD Ludford
Adam Lodes

Age
23
24
66
37
60
40
41
11

61
15
69
39
58
11
58
29
66
62
16
61
57
66
62
60
64
62
16

54
39

Gender
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Time
15:56
19:02
19:33
19:35
20:14
20:57
23:00
23:45
23:52
24:56
25:54
26:03
26:18
26:28
26:36
26:41
26:48
27:22
27:26
27:44
27:48
28:02
28:20
28:47
29:43
29:43
31:11
34:33
34:51
34:56
54:41



32 Matthew Foss 42 M 56:41
33 Jeremiah Templin 13 M 56:54
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Kids Run - Girls (2024)

Name
Veda Dubbe
Nora Kley
Lucia Bernau
Lucy Lebenow
Chloe Pohl
Elsie Rosier
Frankie Immerman
Sydney Larson
lzzy Timlin
Madelyn Degler
Jolene Pohl
Haddie Larson

Emma Lagler

Age

Gender
F

m m ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ 7™

Time
4:04
4:09
4:39
4:44
4:49
5:13
5:22
5:36
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:48
7:00
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Kids Run - Boys (2024)

Name
Weston Tumberg
Henry VanderWeyst
Beau Meuleners
Aaron Levy
Bryce Vogler
Lucas Willems
Cooper VanderWeyst
Lucas Degler
Jack Lagle
Aiden Degler
Isaac Schmitz
William Lubenow
Alec Lubenow

Benny Bernau

Age
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Gender
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Time
3:39
3:48
3:54
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:25
4:31
4:41
4:43
4:44
5:58
8:18



